November 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM268 Small-Diameter Level Transmitter
Features
■ Diffusion silicon piezoresistive
pressure sensor
■ Immersion probe measurement,
easy to install
■ For level measurement

November 2025 4 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM268 - 1mi B1 J3 L1 (PE)
Example: PCM268-1miB1J3L1PE
Product model: PCM268, pressure range 1meter H2O, output signal 4~20mA, electrical connection:
cable outlet, 1m PE cable.
Optional accessories
The part of the cable exceeding the standard cable length.
Product model
PCM268
Pressure range
(refer to “pressure range
selection” on page 3)
Output signal
B1: 4~20mA
B2: 1~5V
B3: 0~5V
B6: 0.5~4.5V
B7: 0~10V
Others
Cable length
(refer to “cable length
selection” on page 3)
Electrical connection
J3: Cable outlet
Others
Cable material
PE: Polyethylene wires
PU: Polyurethane wires
Others